
SCHOOL DATES FOR WILDERNESS STAFF FOR 2022:   

First term - Thursday 14 April
Second term - Friday 1 July
Third term - Friday 30 September
Fourth term 

Tuesday 25 January 
Monday 2 May 
Monday 25 July 
Monday 17 October - Tuesday 13 December

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAYS FOR WILDERNESS STAFF FOR 2022: 

First term Thursday 27 January 
Friday 28 January 

Second term Monday 2 May 
Third term Monday 25 July 

Tuesday 26 July 
Fourth term No PL due to the two scheduled in Term 3 

SCHOOL DATES FOR WILDERNESS STUDENTS FOR 2022: 

First term 
(11 weeks) 

begins 
ends 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

1 February 
14 April 

Second term 
(9 weeks) 

begins 
ends 

Tuesday 
Friday 

3 May 
1 July 

Third term 
(10 weeks) 

begins 
ends 

Wednesday 
Friday 

27 July 
30 September 

Fourth term 
(8 weeks) 

begins 
ends 

Monday 
Friday 

17 October 
9 December 

BOARDING HOUSE EXEAT WEEKENDS FOR 2022: 

First term 19-20 February 
12-13 March

Second term 21-22 May
11-12 June

Third term 13-14 August
3-4 September

Fourth term 5-6 November
26-27 November

Notes: 
• Australia Day – Wednesday 26 January
• Adelaide Cup Day – Monday 14 March 
• Good Friday – Friday 15 April
• Easter Monday – Monday 18 April

• Anzac Day – Monday 25 April
• Queen’s Birthday – Monday 13 June
• Show Day – TBC
• Labour Day – Monday 3 October

JANE DANVERS, Principal 
(Final 28 January 2021) 


